DAY DATE TIME SME CLASS ADMIN TRACK CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION #IN CLASS CALENDAR INVITES
monday 11/28/2022 Nate Neely 1 1
11/29/2022
11/30/2022
12/1/2022
12/2/2022
12/3/2022
12/4/2022
monday 12/5/2022
12/6/2022
12/7/2022
12/8/2022
12/9/2022
12/10/2022
12/11/2022
Comenday t2n22o22 L enofzdasses
12/13/2022
12/14/2022
12/15/2022
12/16/2022
12/17/2022
12/18/2022
monday 12/19/2022
12/20/2022
12/21/2022
12/22/2022
12/23/2022
12/24/2022
12/25/2022
monday 12/26/2022
12/27/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022
12/30/2022
12/31/2022
1/1/12023
monday 1/2/2023
1/3/12023
1/4/2023
1/5/12023
1/6/2023
1/7/12023
1/8/2023
monday 1/9/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons Nate Neely 1 1 Introduction to the BEC Section and Module 1
1/10/2023
1/11/2023
1/12/2023
1/13/2023
1/14/2023
1/15/2023
monday 1/16/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons Nate Neely 1 2 Module 1 Review and Modules 2-4 Introduction
1/17/2023
1/18/2023
1/19/2023
1/20/2023
1/21/2023
1/22/2023
monday 1/23/2023 Dan Gibbons Nate Neely 1 3 Modules 2-4 Review and Modules 5-6 Introduction




1/24/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
1/28/2023
1/29/2023
monday 1/30/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons Nate Neely 1 4 Modules 5-6 Review and Modules 7-8 Introduction
1/31/2023
2/1/2023
2/2/2023
2/3/2023
2/4/2023
2/5/2023
monday 2/6/2023 Janet Gillespie Nate Neely 1 5 Modules 7-8 Review and Modules 9-10 Introduction
2/7/2023
2/8/2023
2/9/2023
2/10/2023
2/11/2023
2/12/2023
monday 2/13/2023 Janet Gillespie Nate Neely 1 6 Modules 9-10 Review
2/14/2023
2/15/2023
2/16/2023
2/17/2023
2/18/2023
2/19/2023
monday 2/20/2023
2/21/2023
2/22/2023
2/23/2023
2/24/2023
2/25/2023
2/26/2023
monday 2/27/2023
2/28/2023
3/1/2023
3/2/2023
3/3/2023
3/4/2023
3/5/2023
monday 3/6/2023
3/7/2023
3/8/2023
3/9/2023

3/10/2023

3/19/2023
monday 3/20/2023
3/21/2023




DAY

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

DATE
3/22/2023
3/23/2023
3/24/2023
3/25/2023
3/26/2023
3/27/2023
3/28/2023
3/29/2023
3/30/2023
3/31/2023

4/1/2023
4/2/2023
4/3/2023
4/4/2023
4/5/2023
4/6/2023
4/7/2023
4/8/2023
4/9/2023
4/10/2023
4/11/2023
4/12/2023
4/13/2023
4/14/2023
4/15/2023
4/16/2023
4/17/2023
4/18/2023
4/19/2023
4/20/2023
4/21/2023
4/22/2023
4/23/2023
4/24/2023
4/25/2023
4/26/2023
4/27/2023
4/28/2023
4/29/2023
4/30/2023
5/1/2023
5/2/2023
5/3/2023
5/4/2023
5/5/2023
5/6/2023
5/7/2023
5/8/2023
5/9/2023
5/10/2023
5/11/2023
5/12/2023
5/13/2023
5/14/2023
5/15/2023
5/16/2023
5/17/2023

TIME

SME

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

CLASS ADMIN

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

TRACK

CLASS

2

CLASS DESCRIPTION

Introduction to the BEC Section and Module 1

Module 1 Review and Modules 2-4 Introduction

#IN CLASS

CALENDAR INVITES



DAY

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

DATE
5/18/2023
5/19/2023
5/20/2023
5/21/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023
5/24/2023
5/25/2023
5/26/2023
5/27/2023
5/28/2023
5/29/2023
5/30/2023
5/31/2023

6/1/2023
6/2/2023
6/3/2023
6/4/2023
6/5/2023
6/6/2023
6/7/2023
6/8/2023
6/9/2023
6/10/2023
6/11/2023
6/12/2023
6/13/2023
6/14/2023
6/15/2023
6/16/2023
6/17/2023
6/18/2023
6/19/2023
6/20/2023
6/21/2023
6/22/2023
6/23/2023
6/24/2023
6/25/2023
6/26/2023
6/27/2023
6/28/2023
6/29/2023
6/30/2023
7/1/2023
7/2/2023
7/3/2023
71412023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023
7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023

TIME SME

Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie

Janet Gillespie

CLASS ADMIN

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

CLASS DESCRIPTION

Modules 2-4 Review and Modules 5-6 Introduction

Modules 5-6 Review and Modules 7-8 Introduction

Modules 7-8 Review and Modules 9-10 Introduction

Modules 9-10 Review

#IN CLASS

CALENDAR INVITES



7/14/2023
7/15/2023
7/16/2023
monday 7/17/2023
7/18/2023

7/19/2023
7/20/2023

8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/5/2023
8/6/2023
monday 8/7/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons  Nate Neely 3 1 Introduction to the BEC Section and Module 1
8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/13/2023
monday 8/14/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons ~ Nate Neely 3 2 Module 1 Review and Modules 2-4 Introduction
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/17/2023
8/18/2023
8/19/2023
8/20/2023
monday 8/21/2023 Dan Gibbons Nate Neely 3 3 Modules 2-4 Review and Modules 5-6 Introduction
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/27/2023
monday 8/28/2023 Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons  Nate Neely 3 4 Modules 5-6 Review and Modules 7-8 Introduction
8/29/2023
8/30/2023
8/31/2023
9/1/2023
9/2/2023
9/3/2023
monday 9/4/2023 Janet Gillespie Nate Neely 3 5 Modules 7-8 Review and Modules 9-10 Introduction
9/5/2023
9/6/2023
9/7/2023
9/8/2023




9/9/2023

9/10/2023

monday

9/11/2023

Janet Gillespie

Nate Neely

Modules 9-10 Review

9/12/2023

9/13/2023

9/14/2023

9/15/2023

9/16/2023

9/17/2023

monday

9/18/2023

9/19/2023

9/20/2023

9/21/2023

9/22/2023

9/23/2023

9/24/2023

monday

9/25/2023

9/26/2023

9/27/2023

9/28/2023

9/29/2023

9/30/2023

10/1/2023

monday

10/2/2023

10/3/2023

10/4/2023

10/5/2023

10/6/2023

monday

10/7/2023

10/16/2023

10/17/2023

10/18/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/21/2023

10/22/2023

monday

10/23/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/26/2023

10/27/2023

10/28/2023

10/29/2023

monday

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/4/2023




DAY

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

monday

DATE
11/5/2023
11/6/2023
11/7/2023
11/8/2023
11/9/2023

11/10/2023

11/11/2023

11/12/2023

11/13/2023

11/14/2023

11/15/2023

11/16/2023

11/17/2023

11/18/2023

11/19/2023

11/20/2023

11/21/2023

11/22/2023

11/23/2023

11/24/2023

11/25/2023

11/26/2023

11/27/2023

11/28/2023

11/29/2023

11/30/2023
12/1/2023
121212023
12/3/2023
12/4/2023
12/5/2023
12/6/2023
12/7/2023
12/8/2023
12/9/2023

12/10/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/13/2023

12/14/2023

12/15/2023

12/16/2023

12/17/2023

12/18/2023

12/19/2023

12/20/2023

12/21/2023

12/22/2023

12/23/2023

12/24/2023

12/25/2023

12/26/2023

12/27/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

12/30/2023

12/31/2023

TIME SME

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie and Dan Gibbons

Janet Gillespie

Janet Gillespie

CLASS ADMIN

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

Nate Neely

CLASS DESCRIPTION #IN CLASS

Introduction to the BEC Section and Module 1

Module 1 Review and Modules 2-4 Introduction

Modules 2-4 Review and Modules 5-6 Introduction

Modules 5-6 Review and Modules 7-8 Introduction

Modules 7-8 Review and Modules 9-10 Introduction

Modules 9-10 Review

CALENDAR INVITES



DAY DATE TIME SME CLASS ADMIN TRACK CLASS CLASS DESCRIPTION #IN CLASS CALENDAR INVITES
monday 1/1/12024
1/2/2024
1/3/2024
1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/6/2024
1/7/2024
Comenday weRo2e L gdssesstat
1/9/2024
1/10/2024
1/11/2024
1/12/2024
1/13/2024
1/14/2024
monday 1/15/2024
1/16/2024
1/17/2024
1/18/2024
1/19/2024
1/20/2024
1/21/2024
monday 1/22/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024
1/25/2024
1/26/2024
1/27/2024
1/28/2024
monday 1/29/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024



